Products Improvement/Change Notice
Change
Subject: Tyre changer Issue No. PCT23004 Created
on/by： 29.11.2023 Klaus Wu.
Change
reason： Continuous improvement
Impleme
ntation

changers for customers.
Note: The following list of
models may not be complete,
subject to the actual order.
Policy and Solution:
Change
Content:
Add two locking sleeves at both ends of the fixing
shaft
Photos/Details:
Changed
Machine
Models:
U serise
U-221,U-221A,U-221S,U-
226,U-226A,U-226AT,U-
226T,U-227,U-227A,U-228,U-
229A,U-229AWJ,U-231,U-
231A,U-231AK,U-231AS,U-
231S,U-236,U-236A,U-
236AK,U-236-TF1,U-237,U-
237A,U-237AC,U-256,U-
256A,U-256AT,U-256AT-
TF1,U256T,U-256T,U-256T-
TF1,U-257T,U-321
PL serise
PL-1221, PL-1221IT, PL-1226,
PL-1226IT, PL-1227, PL-
1227IT, PL-1228, PL-1231, PL-
1231IT, PL-1236, PL-1236IT,
PL-1237, PL-1237IT, PL-1256,
PL-1256J, PL-1256IT, PL-
1256ITJ
S serise
S-3223,S-3223A,S-3223AK,S-
3223K,S-3223N,S-3226,S-
3226A,S-3226AN,S-3226K,S-
3226N,S-3227,S-3228,S-
3231,S-3231A,S-3231AK,S-
3231K,S-3236,S-3236AT,S-
3256,S-3256A,S-3256AK,S-
3256AN,S-3256AT,S-3256N,S-
3260,S-3266AK,S-3266AN,S-
3266K,S-3266N,S-7000,S-
7000A,S-7000AR,S-7000AR-
TF1,S-7000R,S-7000RA
This change is the continuous
improvement design for our